
V=Vegetarian   VE=Vegan   GF=Gluten free   *=Dietary Alternative Available

NEWSHOUSE
123 Canal Street

Nottingham 
NG1 7HB

newshousecrb
NewshouseNotts
newshousecrb

Please inform us of any allergies at point of purchase. Please be aware that due to the 
size and nature of our kitchen, we cannot guarantee gluten free or vegan requirements. 
Items marked (gf) or (ve) are made using gluten free and vegan products but cannot be 
guaranteed 100% due to cooking methods. Items marked ve* can be made vegan by request only. 

CHIPS • (ve, gf)
Chunky skin-on chips

CHIP COB (v, ve*)
Chunky skin-on chips in a buttered soft white floured cob
Add cheese (v), gravy (ve, gf) or curry sauce (ve) • £1 each

SAMOSAS (v)
Two crispy Punjabi samosas served with mint yoghurt dip

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS       
Four crunchy southern fried chicken mini fillets served with 
BBQ sauce dip

STRIPS & CHIPS
Three crunchy southern fried chicken mini fillets and 
chunky skin-on chips served with BBQ sauce dip

QUORN VEGAN DIPPERS (ve)
Six crispy nuggets served with sweet chilli dip

QUORN VEGAN DIPPERS & CHIPS (ve)
Four crispy nuggets and chunky skin-on chips served with 
sweet chilli dip

PL
EA

SE
 

N
O

TE

Monday-Friday: 4pm-10pm • Saturday: 12pm-10pm • Sunday: Closed

£3.50

£4.50

£4.95

£5.75

£7.95

£5.75

£7.95

MAIN MENUMAIN MENUMAIN MENUMAIN MENU



V=Vegetarian   VE=Vegan   GF=Gluten free   *=Dietary Alternative Available

NEWSHOUSE
newshousecrb
NewshouseNotts
newshousecrb

Please inform us of any allergies at point of purchase. Please be aware that due to the 
size and nature of our kitchen, we cannot guarantee gluten free or vegan requirements. 
Items marked (gf) or (ve) are made using gluten free and vegan products but cannot be 
guaranteed 100% due to cooking methods. Items marked ve* can be made vegan by request only. PL

EA
SE

 
N

O
TE

SNACKSSNACKSSNACKSSNACKS

SAUSAGE ROLL
Homemade deep filled sausage roll served cold
Choose from: pork • pork & black pudding

£3.50

BEERPIG WARM PORK CRACKLING

PIPERS CRISPS • BACON FRIES • SCAMPI FRIES

QUAVERS

KP NUTS
Choose from: salted • dry roasted • thai sweet chilli

£1.90

£1.50

£1.30

£1.40

123 Canal Street
Nottingham 

NG1 7HB


