

NEWSHOUSE

123 Canal Street Nottingham NG1 7HB

MAIN MIENU

Monday-Friday: 4pm-10pm • Saturday: 12pm-10pm • Sunday: Closed

CHIPS • (ve, gf) Chunky skin-on chips	£3.50
CHIP COB (v, ve*) Chunky skin-on chips in a buttered soft white floured cob Add cheese (v), gravy (ve, gf) or curry sauce (ve) • £1 each	£4.50
SAMOSAS (v) Two crispy Punjabi samosas served with mint yoghurt dip	£4.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS Four crunchy southern fried chicken mini fillets served with BBQ sauce dip	£5.75
STRIPS & CHIPS Three crunchy southern fried chicken mini fillets and chunky skin-on chips served with BBQ sauce dip	£7.95
QUORN VEGAN DIPPERS (ve) Six crispy nuggets served with sweet chilli dip	£5.75
QUORN VEGAN DIPPERS & CHIPS (ve) Four crispy nuggets and chunky skin-on chips served with sweet chilli dip	£7.95

NOTE NOTE

Please inform us of any allergies at point of purchase. Please be aware that due to the size and nature of our kitchen, we cannot guarantee gluten free or vegan requirements. Items marked (gf) or (ve) are made using gluten free and vegan products but cannot be guaranteed 100% due to cooking methods. Items marked ve* can be made vegan by request only.



NEWSHOUSE

123 Canal Street Nottingham NG1 7HB

£1.40

SNACKS

SAUSAGE ROLL	£3.50
Homemade deep filled sausage roll served cold	
Choose from: pork • pork & black pudding	
BEERPIG WARM PORK CRACKLING	£1.90
	21.70
KP NUTS	
Choose from: salted • dry roasted • thai sweet chilli	£1.50
Choose from: saited vary roasted vithal sweet chilli	
PIPERS CRISPS • BACON FRIES • SCAMPI FRIES	£1.30

NOTE N

QUAVERS

Please inform us of any allergies at point of purchase. Please be aware that due to the size and nature of our kitchen, we cannot guarantee gluten free or vegan requirements. Items marked (gf) or (ve) are made using gluten free and vegan products but cannot be guaranteed 100% due to cooking methods. Items marked ve* can be made vegan by request only.